U.S. District Court District of Columbia (Washington, DC) CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 1:98-cv-00798-RCL

BLUM v. CIA

Assigned to: Chief Judge Royce C. Lamberth

Demand: \$0

Cause: 05:552 Freedom of Information Act

Date Filed: 03/27/1998

Date Terminated: 07/28/1998

Jury Demand: None

Nature of Suit: 895 Freedom of

Information Act

Jurisdiction: U.S. Government

Defendant

Plaintiff

WILLIAM H. BLUM

represented by WILLIAM H. BLUM

5100 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20008

(202) 237-5373

Fax: AREA CODE (202)

PRO SE

٧.

Defendant

CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY

represented by Charles Francis Flynn

U.S. ATTORNEY'S OFFICE Judiciary Center Building 555 Fourth Street, NW

Room 4118

Washington, DC 20530

(202) 514-7188

TERMINATED: 06/29/1998

LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Doris Denise Coles-Huff

U.S. ATTORNEY'S OFFICE FOR DC

555 4th Street, NW Washington, DC 20530 (202) 514-7170

(202) 514-7170 Fax: (202) 514-8780

Email: doris.coles@usdoi.gov

LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Date Filed	#	Docket Text
03/27/1998	1	COMPLAINT filed by plaintiff WILLIAM H. BLUM (st) (Entered: 03/30/1998)

03/27/1998		SUMMONS (3) issued to federal party(s) federal defendant CIA, and non-parties: U.S. Attorney and U.S. Attorney General. (st) (Entered: 03/30/1998)
03/31/1998		CASE REASSIGNED from Judge Stanley Sporkin to Judge Royce C. Lamberth by direction of the Calendar Committee (st) (Entered: 04/01/1998)
04/30/1998	2	ATTORNEY APPEARANCE for federal defendant CIA by Charles Francis Flynn (st) (Entered: 05/01/1998)
04/30/1998	3	ANSWER TO COMPLAINT [1-1] by federal defendant CIA . (st) (Entered: 05/01/1998)
06/29/1998	4	SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL for federal defendant CIA, substituting Doris Denise Coles for attorney Charles Francis Flynn for CIA (lkn) (Entered: 06/30/1998)
07/08/1998	5	ORDER by Judge Royce C. Lamberth: directing the parties to come into compliance with Local Rule 206, meet and confer conference to be held within 10 days of this date, and a report of that conference, with a proposed scheduling order to be filed within 5 days thereafter (N) (st) (Entered: 07/08/1998)
07/28/1998	6	STIPULATION filed and fiated by Judge Royce C. Lamberth regarding settlement in this action, with prejudice, approved. (N) (emh) (Entered: 08/03/1998)